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Cognome, 
nome

Matricola Società Categoria Sede Turno Iscrizione

Cacchi, 
Francesco

7002 F23B26 - BAR 
SPORT GATTEO (FC)

Terza Circolo 
Settecrociari via 
San Mauro n. 3385 
- CESENA - FC -

13/02/2023 
20:00

09/02/2023 
17:32

Campeggio, 
Federico

7538 F04B28 - 
MOLINELLA 2010 
(BO)

Prima Circolo 
Settecrociari via 
San Mauro n. 3385 
- CESENA - FC -

13/02/2023 
20:00

07/02/2023 
13:16

Casavecchia, 
Gianluca

8885 F29B81 - C.S.B. 
SETTECROCIARI 
(FC)

Seconda Circolo 
Settecrociari via 
San Mauro n. 3385 
- CESENA - FC -

13/02/2023 
20:00

07/02/2023 
00:30

Corbetta, 
Angelo

11592 F17B40 - STRAIFF - 
ASD (FC)

Master Circolo 
Settecrociari via 
San Mauro n. 3385 
- CESENA - FC -

13/02/2023 
20:00

09/02/2023 
16:37

Dall'ara, 
Daniele

12678 F44B20 - SAN 
VITTORE POL. 
DILETTANT (FC)

Seconda Circolo 
Settecrociari via 
San Mauro n. 3385 
- CESENA - FC -

13/02/2023 
20:00

03/02/2023 
18:53

Foiera, Marco 17272 F29B81 - C.S.B. 
SETTECROCIARI 
(FC)

Prima Circolo 
Settecrociari via 
San Mauro n. 3385 
- CESENA - FC -

13/02/2023 
20:00

02/02/2023 
08:18

Garoia, Nicola 18786 F31B36 - 
BUSSECCHIO A.S.D. 
(FC)

Terza Circolo 
Settecrociari via 
San Mauro n. 3385 
- CESENA - FC -

13/02/2023 
20:00

05/02/2023 
16:47

Merloni, 
Marco

26938 F04B48 - TIME OUT 
A.S.D. (FC)

Prima Circolo 
Settecrociari via 
San Mauro n. 3385 
- CESENA - FC -

13/02/2023 
20:00

10/02/2023 
11:08


